
RUNYON HAS ACCESS TO 
ALL HTC PARTS. THIS IS

WHAT WE HAVE IN STOCK.

RUNYONSURFACEPREP.COM
317.559.2699

PA
R

T
S

593396301
STANDARD KEY (F.INVERT.BOX)

593388401
500 POLYCORD COMPLETE

593429501
800 RADIAL SEAL LOWER HUB SEAL TSM 60X75X8 TC

593689901

593401601 
800HD LOWER BELT TOOL

593425101
500 BELT TENSIONING TOOL

593428201
DISTANCE RING

593412301593400401 593411501 593379601593394701 593410301
800 SPACER 800 CLASSIC DOUBLE SEAL 45X75SEAL VR 4030-25A 800 CLASSIC RADIAL SEAL CB20/30/5 500 SEALING 15X26X7UPPER HUB SEAL TSM 20X35X7

TC HMSA7

531289930
PLATE RAVAGER 9" 3 ROLLERS

593411901
BELT 950 INNER 

593418801
BELT 950RX UPPER

593394301
BELT 800HD INNER

593687501
BELT 800HD UPPER NEW STYLE

593429701
BELT 800 CLASSIC INNER

593387401
BELT 800 INNER OLD STYLE

593687601
 

BELT 800 UPPER S-140 
593429601

BELT 800 CLASSIC UPPER
NEW STYLE 

593384901
 

BELT 650 UPPER OLD STYLE
593385301

BELT 650 LOWER 
593422401

BELT 650HDX LOWER
593381701

BELT 500 INNER OLD STYLE
593381201
BELT PG500 UPPER 

593426101
BELT 500 UPPER NEW

593420901
BELT 650HDX UPPER

593377901
BELT PG420 INNER 

593378001
BELT PG420 UPPER 

505033301
HUSQ PLATE 500 REDILOCK

531289970
PG270 RAVAGER PLATE 3-ROLLER

594041802
RAVAGER ROLLER REPLACEMENT

595018102
RAVAGER FIXATION KIT

505033201
PLATE 800 REDILOCK

593319401
PLATE 11” FLEX  800

593319202
PLATE 9” FLEX W/ IDS TECH

593319201
7” PLATE FLEX 420 

529617101
PLATE RIDGID 800

593319103
PLATE RIDGID 500

593319101
7” PLATE RIDGID 130 

593314701
PLATE 11 “ FENIX LONG HAIR 800/950

593314703
PLATE 9” FENIX LONG HAIR 500/650

593314803
PLATE 11” RESIN SHORT HAIR 800/950

593314802
9" RESIN SHORT HAIR 500/550/650

EQH270-6T
DT 11 “ 800/950 MAGNETIC TRAP

593418901
800HDX/RX INNER BELT

593490201
BELT DURATIC UPPER

593409301 BELT DURATIC LOWER

593427801 
800 CLASSIC BEARING HUB

593395001
800 HD CENTER DRIVE PULLEY

593376301
500 INLET MALE 220V 32AMP 

593401301
800 INLET MALE 480V 32AMP

593418301
 500 SHAFT CENTER PULLEY-SMALL

593418401
DISTANCE CENTER PULLEY

593427901
SHAFT CENTER PULLEY

593428001 
650/800 CLASSIC CENTER PULLEY

593557001 
800 PLUG FEMALE 480V 32AMP

593420201
500 PULLEY ASSEMBLE COMPLETE DOWEL PIN M6X20

593694001 593557101 
500 PLUG FEMALE 220V 32AMP800 HANDLE BAR PIN

593384401

593387901
MOTOR TERMINAL (TAMMEL)

593405701
ENGINE CABLE 7.5KW SCREEN PART 800 SPACER

593433501
FEMALE MOTOR CONNECTOR

593444701
BREAKER

593696501 
PART 800 MAIN CONTACTOR

593696001
800 AUX-CONTACTOR FRONT 

593696201
CONTACT SQDC-ZBE101-NO 

593696301
CONTACTOR NC SQDC ZBE102 NC

593693301
500/800 POTENTIOMETER

593696601
CONTACTOR 500 (3RT10171AP61)

595807301 
HDX AUX CONTACT # 3RH19211-CA10

593695401
ON/OFF ONLY ZB4BD5

593410301593696401
SWITCH BASE 60420

593395801
800 HD/E SHAFT TAP 

593407201
SHAFT TAP 500

593428501
800 CLASSIC SHAFT TAP 800

593693401
CIRCLIP A-25

593509701
420 CIRCLIP

593507101
CIRCLIP SGH 90

593502201
CIRCLIP SGH 47

593437701
PART 800 CLASSIC TENSION WHEEL

593522001
BELT TENSIONER

593630901
800 TENSION SUPPORT RING

593535401 
650 MOTOR DISASSEMBLING ROD 

593583601
T8 DURATIQ HANDLE PIN

593381901
PART PG500 FIXING BOSS

593382901
SHAFT TAP PULLEY 500

593384601
FIXING LUG, HINGE BRACKET

593385201
3" PIPE CLAMP - BIG

593687101 
WASHER

593501801
500 SCREW MF6S M12X1.25X20

593499901
CROSS COMPLETE SCREW MFT M8X168

597883401
500 SCREW MF6S M12X1.25X20

593505101
CARDAN SCREW

593507801
SCREW M6X16

593509601
SCREW MFT M6X12 FZB

593523001 593512601
BOLT 10MX60 MC6S

593582701
FLANGE NUT LM6MF M6 8 FZB

593424001
PART KEY 2PK ELECTRICAL BOX AXLE GRIND C. WHEEL 270EG

593463001 
TURNING WHEEL WN175 M6X3 270EG

593438601
WASHER FOR GRINDHOLDER 

593407101
CAMLOCK MALE 3"

    
   
    

 593449901 
420 SHROUD COMPLETE

593418501
500 SHROUD COMPLETE

593524801
800 CLASSIC FLOAT SHROUD ONLY

W/ BRUSH STRIP 

593392701
800HD SHROUD COMPLETE 

593528301
800HDX FLOATING SHROUD COMPLETE 

593407901
500 ENGINE PLATE

593401901
420 COVER BEARING CENTER

593405301
800 PANEL VENT FILTER COVER

593553001
   500 COOLING FAN/FILTER COVER

593446105
BRUSH STRIP 10.2” L

593398801
800 CLASSIC FAN FOR BUSCK MT

591244801
800 CLASSIC FAN FOR BUSCK MOTOR

593454101 
FORK PIPE 50-50 CAMLOCK

593409801
800 COVER CENTER HUB

593382101
BEARING 6012-2RS1

593385101
800 CLASSIC 6207 BALL BEARING

593394501
 

593395201
800/650 NEW BEARING CUP LOWER 

593429301
BALL BEARING 6217 800 CLASSIC

593429401
BALL BEARING 6011 2RS1 C3

593395101
800 BEARING CUP PULLEY UPPER800 HD BALL BEARING

6312-2RS1/C3 HT

593407401 
500 GRIND HOLDER UPPER

NEW STYLE 

593411001
950 GRIND HOLDER UPPER

593412001
 800HD INNER GRIND HOLDER PLATE

593412201
800HDX/RX/950RX GRIND HOLDER

LOWER 
800 CLASSIC UPPER GRIND

593494101 EQH230-6T
DT 9” 500/650 MAGNETIC TRAP 

593494701
PLATE 11" CONVERSION HUSQ

593494601
PLATE 9" CONVERSION HUSQ

MACHINE / HTC Tooling

593494901
PLATE 11” DIAMATIC 720/735/780
HUSQ MACHINE / HTC TOOLING

593617001
TAP KEY 3-WAY

593388801
SPLASH GUARD 800

593412801
SPLASH GUARD 500 

593412901
SPLASH GUARD 650

593469001
800/950 RX GREY WHEEL

593468701 
500 WHEEL GREY

593468801
800 CLASSIC WHEEL TOOL HOLDER EASY FLEX PAD

593522901
WHEEL GRIND COVER 270EG

593419901
GAMMA RING 9RB 20x37x04

593411601 
GAMMA RING 9RB 25X42X04

593438201 593452001
GRIND HOLDER 800HD  

593387101
800/650 HOLDER UPPER

593387501
800 GRIND HOLDER LOWER

593540101 593439001
GRIND HOLDER 800 CLASSIC

593439101
GRIND HOLDER 500

593615901
CROSS COMPLETE 500-950

593536201
CARDAN CONNECTION

593438501
800 CLASSIC LOWER GRIND GRIND HOLDER DURATIQ

593434801
800 CLASSIC HUB PACKAGE

593401210
800 HD POLYCORD COMPLETE

593396801
800 POLY CORD GREEN

593396901 
500 POLY CORD GREEN

593397001
800 POLY CORD BLACK

593411101
800 1 HOLE POLY CORD SPRING

593418001
800 OLD 3 HOLE POLY CORD SPRING

593418101
500 OLD SPRING SILICONE

593420001
500 SPRING 

593412101
POLYCORD HOLDER OUTER

593463801
BUSHING 22/10X30/33

593615501
OLD EAR CARDAN

593718101
EAR CARDAN WIDE COMPLETE

595748401 
SHOCK ABSORBER 20X25 M6 BUSHING-OLD STYLE

593440901

593394801
800 CENTER PULLEY 

593527401: FOAM W/ VELCRO THICK
593527501: FOAM W/ VELCRO BACK

593408101
500 CENTER PULLEY-LARGE

593399101 
800 KNOB FWD/REV COMPLETE

WITH CONTRACTOR

504738801
RESET BUTTON

593382901
SHAFT BELT WHEEL

SHOP HERE


